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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

Yemmnionat Ykpainu 3 pexryBaHHS

Ha ma0JIsIX cepel KaJeTiB
M. Kuis 11-12.01.2014 p.

ranking name and first name YOB Clas. section club
1 JIEBUYVYK Bnaaucnas 1997 KMC KMIB PBY®K-IMHAMO
2 TOJIABAHOB Awnpupiii 1999 1 MHKOJIAIB BY®K
3 KYKCEHKO Poman 1998 KMC YEPKACHU 3CYy
3 CAJIOBEII Braaucna 1997 1 HETIIIWH VKPATHA
5 HA3APOB Ilerpo 1997 KMC AP KPUM MOH
6 BIPHOKOB Mukona 1997 KMC KMIB JUHAMO
6 TPI®OHOB €Breniii 1998 MC MU KOJIAIB-AP KPU MOH
8 MEJIbHUK Bopuc 1998 MC KHWIB PBY®K-3CY
9 KAKJIIOT'TH Makcum 1998 KMC MMKOJIAIB CIIOLIOP
10 BEKIPOB Poman 1997 KMC AP KPUM MOH
11 SIIIIOK Onexcanap 1998 KMC KMIB PBY®K-3CY
12 CBSTHEHKO Borpan 1999 1 KHWIB PBY®K-IMHAMO
13 IIATAMJIO qmutpo 1999 1 YEPKACHU PBY®K-IMHAMO
14 BEKIPOB Pycian 1997 KMC AP KPUM MOH
15 JIJEHKO Bitaniii 1998 MC KHWIB PBY®K-IMHAMO
16 TIOTHOHUK [enwuc 2000 1 YEPKACHU PBY®OK-JIMHAMO
17 POT'O34H Muxaiino 2000 1 KHWIB PBY®K-3CY
18 ICAKOB €rop 1998 1 YEPKACHU PBY®OK-JIMHAMO
19 OBELL Aunpiit 1998 KMC MMKOJIAIB BY®K
20 EPBOMEHKO /lanien 2001 1 OJIECA MVYIIKITEP
21 MAPYUEHKO Libs 2000 TIro OJIECA MVYIIKITEP
22 TIMCAPEHKO IBan 2000 1 KHWIiB PBY®K-3CY
23 BATIHCKU Isan 1998 Tio HETIIINH VKPATHA
24  JTAHWJIIOK Bosoaum 1999 11 HETIIIWH VKPATHA
25 KYMIIAHCKUI One 1999 Tio YEPKACHU JUHAMO
26 KVY3HEIOB Mukura 2001 11 HETIIIWH VKPATHA
27 BHYKOB Bajentun 2000 TIro YEPKACHU JMHAMO
28 T AJIKA Bnamucnas 2000 1II HETIIIWH VKPATHA
29 SIPOUIEHKO Muxaiin 2001 KUIB BEPIINHA
30 CHILEP JaBin 1997 1 KHWIB JNHAMO
31 BA3UWJIEBUYL Libs 2000 IIro AP KPUIM MOH
32 MUCJIMBELb Vb[fgk 2001 1 KHWIB PBY®OK-JIMHAMO
33  JII®AP Anron 2000 TIro YEPKACHU JUHAMO
33 OI'OMKO Awupgpiii 2002 Tio HETIIIWH VKPATHA
35 KYJIbBIHN Onexciit 1998 Tio OJIECA MVYUIKITEP
36 BEPBEP Bnangucnas 1998 Tro OJIECA MVYUIKITEP

Note

T'opronos, ['ypin
Ckopoxon,I1lnikap,MapueHko
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk

bibaeB, Anma3oB

JaBunsaH

HlInikaps A,H. bibaes

I'ypin, Tperwsik, MaTiomeHKo
Cxopoxon, SIBkyH

Bibaer

I'ypin, Tperwsik, MaTiomeHKo
HasimsaH, ObaneHckuii, 'oproHOB
IxamikoBa, JaBumsn

Bibaer

O00eHChKHI

IxamikoBa, JaBumsx

I'ypin

[IxanikoBa, Kykca, O0aneHCKuiA
Ckopoxon,I1nikap,MapueHko
Bacrotin, ApoH30H

Bacrotin, ApoH30H

JaBunsn, TpeTbsak, MaTromeHKko
ITyp6abina, [ucapyk
ITyp6abina, [ucapyk
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
ITyp6abina, [ucapyk

[TanomHikoB
O0oneHCchKHi
YcieHoB

ObareHckuit
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
Bacrotin, ApaH3oH
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Pools, round no 1

Poolno1 0:00

KYMIIAHCKUI Onexcann
CBATHEHKO borman
TPI®OHOB €sBreniit
T'OJIABAHOB Awuppiii
OT'OMKO Anpiii
SIPOLLIEHKO Muxaiiio

Poolno2 0:00

JIEBUYK Bnaaucnas
KYKCEHKO Poman
T'AJIKA Bnaaucias
MAPYHEHKO Inbs
MUCJIMBELb Vb[fgkj
BEKIPOB Pycnan

Poolno3 0:00

HA3APOB Ilerpo
KYJIbBIN Onexciit
OBEIl Aunpiit
KY3HEIIOB Mukura
MEJIBHUK Bopuc
ICAKOB €rop

Poolno4 0:00

BEKIPOB Poman
JAHWITIOK Bonoaumup
POI'O35H Muxaiino
[MNCAPEHKO IBan
JII®AP Anron

SALYOK Onexkcanap

Poolno 5 0:00

BIPFOKOB Muxona
IIATAMJIO [Imurpo
BA3MJIEBUYD Iipsa
BAT'THCKUM IBan
BEPBEP Bnanucnas
KAKJIFOI'TH Makcum

Poolno 6 0:00

BHYKOB Banentun
JIIEHKO Biramiit
CHILIEP HasBinx
EPBOMEHKO /laniens
TIOTIOHUK Jlennc
CAJ1OBEI] Bnagucnas

YEPKACH 1 2 2 v |v
KUiB v 1 13 v |v
MUKOJIAIB-AP KPUM |V |V v v |v
MUKOJIAIB v v |4 v |V
HETIIIVH 2 1 1 h 2
KUiB 3 1 Jo 1 v

KUiB 3 (v v v |v
YEPKACH v v v v |v
HETIIIVH 11 2 v |2
OJIECA 4 11 |V v 2
KUiB 1 1 3 1 2
AP KPUM 3 (3 v v v

AP KPUM v [v v [v |v
OJIECA 0 1 13 Jo Jo
MUKOJIAIB 3 v vV 12 |4
HETIIIVH 1 v 1 1 4
KUiB 2 v v v v
YEPKACH 1 v [v v o

AP KPUM v [v 4 v |v
HETIIIVH 2 4 v v |1
KUiB 4 v v v |1
KUiB v 13 |2 v 2
YEPKACH 1 3 2 o 1
KUiB o v v v v

KUiB v [v v [v |v
YEPKACH 2 v v v |1
AP KPUM 0 0 1 v 1
HETIIIVH 3 (1 v v o
OJIECA o 11 [1 Jo 1
MUKOJIAIB 3 v v v v

YEPKACH 2 2 v 3 Jo
KUiB v v v 3 1
KUiB v 1 2 11 o
OJIECA 4 11 |v vV |4
YEPKACH v v v |3 2
HETIIIVH v v v [v v

Ha ma0JIsIX cepel KaJeTiB
M. Kuis 11-12.01.2014 p.
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Yemmnionat Ykpainu 3 pexryBaHHS

Ha ma0JIsIX cepel KaJeTiB
M. Kuis 11-12.01.2014 p.

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

HA3APOB Iletpo
CAJ1OBEL] Bnagucnas
BIPKOKOB Muxkona
TPI®OHOB €Brewiit
KYKCEHKO Poman
KAKIJIIOI'TH Makcum
MEJIBHUK Bopuc
BEKIPOB Poman
T'OJIABAHOB Annpiii
SIIOK Onexcanmp
JIEBUYK Bnanucnas
CBATHEHKO bornan
IIATAMJIO qmutpo
BEKIPOB Pycnan
JIIEHKO Biramiit
TIOTIOHUK [enuc
POI'O34H Muxaiino
ICAKOB €rop

OBEIl Aunpiit
EPBOMEHKO /laniens
MAPYIEHKO Inbs
IMMCAPEHKO IBan
BATTHCKU Isan

JAHWITIOK Bonoaumup
KYMITAHCKMI Onexcanzp

KVY3HEIOB Mukura
BHYKOB Banentun
I'AJIKA Bnanucnas
SIPOIIEHKO Muxaiino
CHILIEP Hasinx
BABWJIEBUYD Inbs
MUCJIMBELb Vb[fgkj
JIIOAP Anton
OT'OMKO Anpiii
KYJIbBIN Onexciii
BEPBEP Bnamucnas

section

AP KPUM
HETIIIVH
KUiB
MUKOJIATB-AP KPUM
YEPKACH
MUKOJIATB
KUiB

AP KPUM
MUKOJIATB
KUiB

KUiB

KUiB
YEPKACH
AP KPUM
KUiB
YEPKACH
KUiB
YEPKACH
MUKOJIATB
OJIECA
OJIECA
KUiB
HETIIIVH
HETIIIVH
YEPKACH
HETIIIVH
YEPKACH
HETIIIVH
KUiB

KUiB

AP KPUM
KUiB
YEPKACH
HETIIIVH
OJIECA
OJIECA

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
18
18
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17
16
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12
10
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25
25
25
25
25
23
22
24
24
20
23
19
18
21
19
20
20
16
19
19
17
17
14
17
15
12
12

10
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group
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Tableau of 32

1 HA3APOB Ilerpo AP KPUIM
HA3APOB Iletpo
32
HA3APOB Ilerpo
17 POI'O35H Muxatiino KUIB 15/8
TIOTIOHUK Jlenuc
16 TFOTKOHUK [lenuc YEPKACU 15/14
T'OJIABAHOB Anmpi
9 BEKIPOB Poman AP KPUIM 15/14
BEKIPOB Poman
24 JAHWJIFOK Bonogumup HETIIIMH 15/11
I'OJIABAHOB Annpii
25 KYMITAHCKUU Onekcan ~ YEPKACU 15/10
I'OJIABAHOB Anppii
8 T'OJJABAHOB Awnapiit MUKOJIAIB 15/3
5 KYKCEHKO Poman YEPKACU
KYKCEHKO Poman
28 I'AJIKA Bnaaucias HETIIIMH 15/5
KYKCEHKO Poman
21 MAPYIIEHKO Inbs OJIECA 15/11
CBATHEHKO bormaun
12 CBTHEHKO Borgaun KUIB 15/4
KYKCEHKO Poman
13 LIATAMJIO Jmutpo YEPKACU 15/13
IIATAMJIO mutpo
20 EPbOMEHKO Jlaniens OJIECA 15/6
BIPFOKOB Muxkona
29 15/13
BIPFOKOB Muxkona
4 BIPOKOB Muxkona KUIB
3 TPI®OHOB €srewnii MUKOJIAIB-AP KP
TPI®OHOB €grewuiii
30
TPI®OHOB €grewiii
19 OBELL Angupiit MUKOJIAIB 15/11
BEKIPOB Pycnan
14 BEKIPOB Pycnan AP KPUIM 15/10
JIEBUYK Bnagucnas
11 JIJEBUVYK Bnaaucnas KUIB 15/12
JIEBUYK Bnaaucnas
22 IIMCAPEHKO Isan KUIB 15/4
JIEBUYK Bnagucnas
27 BHYKOB Banentun YEPKACU 15/8
KAKJIFOI'TH Makcum
6 KAKJIIOT'TH Maxkcum MUKOJIAIB 15/12
7 MEJIbHUK Bopuc KUIB
MEJIBHUK Bopuc
26 KY3HEIIOB Mukuta HETIIIMH 15/7
MEJIBHUK Bopuc
23 BATTHCKUM Isan HETIIIMH 15/11
ALIOK Onekcanap
10 AITKOK Onekcanyp KHWIiB 15/7
CAJ1OBEII Bnaaucna
15 JIAEHKO Bitamiit KUIB 15/13
JIIEHKO Bitamiit
18 ICAKOB €rop YEPKACHU 15/6
CAJ1OBEII Bnagucnas
31 15/10
CAJ1OBEII Bnagucnas
2 CAJIOBEII Bnagucnas HETIIIMH




Document Engarde
12.01.2014 18:44:55

Quarter-finals

Yemmnionat Ykpainu 3 pexryBaHHS

Ha ma0yIsaX cepel KaJeTiB
M. Kuis 11-12.01.2014 p.

1 HA3APOB Iletpo AP KPIM
I'OJIABAHOB Anppii
8 T'OJJABAHOB Awnapiit MUKOJIAIB 15/14
I'OJIABAHOB Anppiii
5 KYKCEHKO Poman YEPKACU 15/14
KYKCEHKO Poman
4 BIPKOKOB Mukomna KUIB 15/13
JIEBUYK Bnagucnas
3 TPI®OHOB €sBrewnii MUKOJIAIB-AP KP 15/8
JIEBUYK Bnagucnas
6 JIEBUVYK Bnagucnas KUIB 15/12
JIEBUYK Bnagucnas
7 MEJIbHUK Bopuc KUIB 15/9
CAJ1OBEII Bnagucnas
2 CAJIOBEII Bnagucnas HETIIINMH 15/13




Document Engarde
12.01.2014 18:42:29

Yemmnionat Ykpainu 3 pexryBaHHS

Ha ma0JIsIX cepel KaJeTiB
M. Kuis 11-12.01.2014 p.

Fencers (all, by Fencer Code - Use this one for seeding list - 36)

name and first name Fencer Code

TPI®OHOB €Brewiit
KYKCEHKO Poman
MEJIBHUK Bbopuc
SIIOK Onexcanmp
BIPIOKOB Muxkozna
JIIEHKO Biramiit
JIEBUYK Bnanucnas
CAJIOBEI] Brnagucnas
KAKIJIIOI'TH Makcum
JAHWITIOK Bonoaumup
HA3APOB Iletpo
T'OJIABAHOB Annpiii
CBATHEHKO bornan
ICAKOB €rop
BEKIPOB Pycnan
BEKIPOB Poman
IIATAMJIO qmutpo
BATTHCKU Isan
TIOTIOHUK [enuc
EPBOMEHKO [aniens
IMMCAPEHKO IBan
KYMITAHCKUI Onekcan
OBEIl Aunpi
MAPYIEHKO Inbs
JIIOAP Anton
OT'OMKO Anpiii
MUCJIMBELb Vb[fgkj
BA3WJIEBUYD Ilnbs
I'AJIKA Bnanucnas
BEPBEP Bnamucnas
BHYKOB Banentun
KY3HEIIOB Mukura
KYJIbBIN Onexciit
CHILIEP Hasinx
SAPOUIEHKO Muxaiino
POI'O34H Muxaiino
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YOB

1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1999
1997
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1999
1998
2000
2001
2000
1999
1998
2000
2000
2002
2001
2000
2000
1998
2000
2001
1998
1997
2001
2000

Clas.

MC
KMC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC
I
KMC
II
KMC
I

I

I
KMC
KMC

Iro

Tro
KMC
Tro
Tro
Tro

1o
1I
Tro
Tro
1I
Tro

section
MUKOJIAIB-A
YEPKACU
KUIB

KUIB

KUIB

KUIB

KUIB
HETIIINH
MUKOJIAIB
HETIIINH
AP KPUM
MUKOJIAIB
KUIB
YEPKACU
AP KPUM
AP KPUM
YEPKACU
HETIIINH
YEPKACU
OJIECA
KUIB
YEPKACU
MUKOJIAIB
OJIECA
YEPKACU
HETIIINH
KUIB

AP KPUM
HETIIINH
OJIECA
YEPKACU
HETIIINH
OJIECA
KUIB

KUIB

KUIB

club

MOH
3CY

PBY®K-3CY
PBY®K-3CY
JIMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
VKPATHA
CIIOIIOP
VKPATHA

MOH

BV®K
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
MOH

MOH
PBY®K-TMHAMO
VKPATHA
PBY®K-TMHAMO
MVIIKITEP
PBY®K-3CY
JIMHAMO

BV®K
MVIIKITEP
JIMHAMO
VKPATHA
PBY®K-TMHAMO
MOH

VKPATHA
MVIIKITEP
JIMHAMO
VKPATHA
MVIIKITEP
JIMHAMO
BEPILIVHA
PBY®K-3CY

Note

HlInikaps A,H. bibaes
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca

I'ypin, Tperwsik, MaTromeHk
I'ypin, Tperwsik, MaTromeHk
JaBunsH

O0oneHchKHi

T'opronos, ['ypin
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
Cxopoxon, SIBkyH
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
bibaeB, Anma3oB
Cxkopoxon,IInikap,MapueHk
HasimsaH, ObaneHckuii, 'op
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca, O0ajeH
Bibaer

Bibaer

IxamikoBa, JaBumsx
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
IxamikoBa, JaBumsn
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
JlaBunsn, Tperbsik, Martioie
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
Cxkopoxon,IInikap,Mapuenk
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
ObaeHckuit

YcieHoB

ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
Bacrotin, ApaH30H
[Ixamnikosa, Kykca
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
O0oneHCchKHi

[TanomHikoB

I'ypin
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Fencers (all, by club - 36)

name and first name Fencer Code

BA3WJIEBUYD lnbs
BEKIPOB Poman
BEKIPOB Pycnan
HA3APOB Iletpo
SAPOUIEHKO Muxaiino
BIPIOKOB Muxkozna
CHILIEP Hasinx
JIIEHKO Biramiit
JIEBUYK Bnanucnas
MUCJIMBELb Vb[fgkj
CBATHEHKO bornan
MEJIBHUK Bbopuc
IMMCAPEHKO IBan
SIIOK Onexcanmp
POI'O34H Muxaiino
BEPBEP Bnamucnas
EPBOMEHKO [aniens
KYJIbBIN Onexciit
MAPYIEHKO Inbs
BATTHCKU Isan
I'AJIKA Bnamucnas
JJAHWITIOK Bonoaumup
KVY3HEIIOB Mukura
OT'OMKO Anpiii
CAJIOBEI] Brnagucnas
T'OJIABAHOB Annpiii
OBEIl Aunpii
KAKIJIIOI'TH Makcum
TPI®OHOB €Brewiit
BHYKOB Banentun
KYMITAHCKUI Onekcan
JIIOAP Anton
KYKCEHKO Poman
TIOTIOHUK [enuc
ICAKOB €rop
IIATAMJIO qmutpo

19
18
14

41
16

24

23

27
21

12

30

15

26
11

25
29

22
17
20

YOB

2000
1997
1997
1997
2001
1997
1997
1998
1997
2001
1999
1998
2000
1998
2000
1998
2001
1998
2000
1998
2000
1999
2001
2002
1997
1999
1998
1998
1998
2000
1999
2000
1998
2000
1998
1999

Yemmnionat Ykpainu 3 pexryBaHHS

Clas.

IIro

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

MC
KMC

MC

KMC

Iro

Tro
Tro
Tro
1I
1I
1I
Tro

KMC
KMC
MC
Tro
Tro
Tro
KMC

section

AP KPUM
AP KPUM
AP KPUM
AP KPUM
KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB

KUiB
OJIECA
OJIECA
OJIECA
OJIECA
HETIIIVH
HETIIIVH
HETIIIVH
HETIIIVH
HETIIIVH
HETIIIVH
MUKOJIATB
MUKOJIATB
MUKOJIATB
MUKOJIATB-A
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
YEPKACH
YEPKACH

Ha ma0JIsIX cepel KaJeTiB
M. Kuis 11-12.01.2014 p.

club

MOH
MOH

MOH

MOH

BEPILIHA
JIMHAMO
JIMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-3CY
PBY®K-3CY
PBY®K-3CY
PBY®K-3CY
MVIIKITEP
MVIIKITEP
MVIIKITEP
MVIIKITEP
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
VKPATHA
VKPATHA

BV®K

BV®K

CIIOIIOP

MOH

JIMHAMO
JIMHAMO
JIMHAMO

3CY
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO
PBY®K-TMHAMO

Note

YcieHoB

bibaer

Bibaer

bibaeB, Anma3oB
[TanomHikoB

JaBunsH

O0oneHchKHi

O0oneHchKHi

T'opronos, ['ypin
ObaneHckuit

Hasimsan, ObaneHckuii, 'op
I'ypin, Tperwsik, MaTromeHk
JaBunsn, Tperbsik, Martioie
I'ypin, Tperwsik, MaTromeHk
I'ypin

Bacrotin, ApaH30H
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
Bacrotin, ApoH30H
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
ITyp6abina, Iucapyk
Ckopoxon,IInikap,Mapuenk
Ckopoxon,IInikap,MapueHk
Cxopoxon, SIBkyH

HlInikaps A,H. bibaes
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
[Ixamnikosa, Kykca
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca
IxamikoBa, JaBumsn
[IxamnikoBa, Kykca, Ob0ajeH
IIxamikoBa, JaBumsx
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